12 Yr Girls TAS
St Columban's
WestMAC
Canterbury
St Paul's
CHAC
Ormiston
JPC
St John's

13 Yr Girls TAS
WestMAC
St Paul's
Canterbury
Ormiston
CHAC
St Columban's
St John's
JPC

14 Yr Girls TAS
CHAC
Canterbury
Ormiston
WestMAC
JPC
St Columban's
St Paul's
St John's

15 Yr Girls TAS
WestMAC
CHAC
Canterbury
Ormiston
St Columban's
St John's
JPC
St Paul's

Points
56

80

88

89
100
118
122
259

Points

78
79
85
100
158
164
197

Points
61

65

79

84
127
128
180
294

Points

67

111
117
127
151
168
168

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5Sth
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

12 Yr Boys TAS
Ormiston
CHAC
WestMAC
JPC
St Columban's
Canterbury
St Paul's
St John's

13 Yr Boys TAS
CHAC
WestMAC
Ormiston
St Paul's
Canterbury
St John's
JPC
St Columban's

14 Yr Boys TAS
St John's
St Paul's
CHAC
Ormiston
WestMAC
St Columban's
Canterbury
JPC

15 Yr Boys TAS
CHAC
St Paul's
Canterbury
JPC
Ormiston
St Columban's
St John's
WestMAC

Points
50

56

94
108
121
130
153
170

Points
68

89

110
118
128
148
156

Points
64

154
178
191

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th



16 Yr Girls TAS Points
CHAC 67 1st
Ormiston 72 2nd
JPC 94 3rd
Canterbury 104 4th
WestMAC 118 5th
St Paul's 121 6th
St Columban's 125 7th
St John's 270 8th
Open Girls TAS Points
JPC 47 1st
WestMAC 54 2nd
Ormiston 90 3rd
CHAC 94 4th
St Columban's 128 5th
St Paul's 133 6th
Canterbury 197 7th
St John's 250 8th
Total Girls TAS Points
WestMAC 427 1st
CHAC 489 2nd
Ormiston 561 3rd
Canterbury 644 4th
St Columban's 722 5th
JPC 755 6th
St Paul's 769 7th
St John's 1388 8th
% Girls  TAS Points
CHAC 9.24% 1st
WestMAC 22.63% 2nd
Ormiston 24.24%  3rd
Canterbury  26.73%  4th
St Paul's 29.45%  5th
JPC 37.15%  6th
St Columban's 40.79%  7th
St John's 44.42%  8th

16 Yr Boys TAS Points
CHAC 53 1st
St Paul's 66 2nd
Ormiston 71 3rd
JPC 103 4th
WestMAC 151 5th
St Columban's 161 6th
St John's 194 7th
Canterbury 196 8th
Open Boys TAS Points
JPC 28 1st
CHAC 68 2nd
Ormiston 82 3rd
Canterbury 82 4th
St Paul's 106 5th
WestMAC 116 6th
St Columban's 190 7th
St John's 195 8th
Total Boys TAS Points
CHAC 385 1st
Ormiston 493 2nd
St Paul's 586 3rd
JPC 686 4th
WestMAC 721 5th
Canterbury 789 6th
St Columban's 912 7th
St John's 931 8th
% Boys  TAS Points
CHAC 19.29%  1st
Ormiston 20.66% 2nd
St Paul's 24.03%  3rd
Canterbury 27.62%  4th
WestMAC 30.71%  5th
St John's 31.28%  6th
JPC 32.38%  7th
St Columban's 54.36%  8th



Co-Ed TAS Points
CHAC 874 1st
Ormiston 1054 2nd
WestMAC 1148 3rd
St Paul's 1355 4th
Canterbury 1433 5th
JPC 1441 6th
St Columban's 1634 7th
St John's 2319 8th



