12 Yr Girl	s TAS	Points		12 Yr Boys	TAS	Points	
	St Columban's	56	1st		Ormiston	50	1st
	WestMAC	80	2nd		CHAC	56	2nd
	Canterbury	88	3rd		WestMAC	94	3rd
	St Paul's	89	4th		JPC	108	4th
	CHAC	100	5th		St Columban's	121	5th
	Ormiston	118	6th		Canterbury	130	6th
	JPC	122	7th		St Paul's	153	7th
	St John's	259	8th		St John's	170	8th
13 Yr Girl	s TAS	Points		13 Yr Boys	TAS	Points	
	WestMAC	61	1st		CHAC	68	1st
	St Paul's	78	2nd		WestMAC	76	2nd
	Canterbury	79	3rd		Ormiston	89	3rd
	Ormiston	85	4th		St Paul's	110	4th
	CHAC	100	5th		Canterbury	118	5th
	St Columban's	158	6th		St John's	128	6th
	St John's	164	7th		JPC	148	7th
	JPC	197	8th		St Columban's	156	8th
14 Yr Girl	s TAS	Points		14 Yr Boys	TAS	Points	
14 Yr Girl	s TAS CHAC	Points 61	1st	14 Yr Boys	TAS St John's	Points 64	1st
14 Yr Girl			1st 2nd	14 Yr Boys			1st 2nd
14 Yr Girl	CHAC	61		14 Yr Boys	St John's	64	
14 Yr Girl	CHAC Canterbury	61 65	2nd	14 Yr Boys	St John's St Paul's	64 73	2nd
14 Yr Girl	CHAC Canterbury Ormiston	61 65 79	2nd 3rd	14 Yr Boys	St John's St Paul's CHAC	64 73 82	2nd 3rd
14 Yr Girl	CHAC Canterbury Ormiston WestMAC	61 65 79 84 127	2nd 3rd 4th	14 Yr Boys	St John's St Paul's CHAC Ormiston	64 73 82 83 98	2nd 3rd 4th
14 Yr Girl	CHAC Canterbury Ormiston WestMAC JPC	61 65 79 84 127	2nd 3rd 4th 5th	14 Yr Boys	St John's St Paul's CHAC Ormiston WestMAC	64 73 82 83 98	2nd 3rd 4th 5th
14 Yr Girl	CHAC Canterbury Ormiston WestMAC JPC St Columban's	61 65 79 84 127 128	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	14 Yr Boys	St John's St Paul's CHAC Ormiston WestMAC St Columban's	64 73 82 83 98 154	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
	CHAC Canterbury Ormiston WestMAC JPC St Columban's St Paul's St John's	61 65 79 84 127 128 180 294	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th		St John's St Paul's CHAC Ormiston WestMAC St Columban's Canterbury JPC	64 73 82 83 98 154 178 191	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th
14 Yr Girl 15 Yr Girl	CHAC Canterbury Ormiston WestMAC JPC St Columban's St Paul's St John's	61 65 79 84 127 128 180 294	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	14 Yr Boys 15 Yr Boys	St John's St Paul's CHAC Ormiston WestMAC St Columban's Canterbury JPC TAS	64 73 82 83 98 154 178 191	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th
	CHAC Canterbury Ormiston WestMAC JPC St Columban's St Paul's St John's TAS WestMAC	61 65 79 84 127 128 180 294 Points	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th		St John's St Paul's CHAC Ormiston WestMAC St Columban's Canterbury JPC TAS CHAC	64 73 82 83 98 154 178 191 Points 58	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th
	CHAC Canterbury Ormiston WestMAC JPC St Columban's St Paul's St John's TAS WestMAC CHAC	61 65 79 84 127 128 180 294 Points 30 67	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 1st 2nd		St John's St Paul's CHAC Ormiston WestMAC St Columban's Canterbury JPC TAS CHAC St Paul's	64 73 82 83 98 154 178 191 Points 58 78	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 1st 2nd
	CHAC Canterbury Ormiston WestMAC JPC St Columban's St Paul's St John's TAS WestMAC CHAC Canterbury	61 65 79 84 127 128 180 294 Points 30 67 111	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 1st 2nd 3rd		St John's St Paul's CHAC Ormiston WestMAC St Columban's Canterbury JPC TAS CHAC St Paul's Canterbury	64 73 82 83 98 154 178 191 Points 58 78	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 1st 2nd 3rd
	CHAC Canterbury Ormiston WestMAC JPC St Columban's St Paul's St John's TAS WestMAC CHAC Canterbury Ormiston	61 65 79 84 127 128 180 294 Points 30 67 111 117	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th		St John's St Paul's CHAC Ormiston WestMAC St Columban's Canterbury JPC TAS CHAC St Paul's Canterbury JPC	64 73 82 83 98 154 178 191 Points 58 78 85 108	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
	CHAC Canterbury Ormiston WestMAC JPC St Columban's St Paul's St John's TAS WestMAC CHAC Canterbury Ormiston St Columban's	61 65 79 84 127 128 180 294 Points 30 67 111 117 127	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th		St John's St Paul's CHAC Ormiston WestMAC St Columban's Canterbury JPC TAS CHAC St Paul's Canterbury JPC Ormiston	64 73 82 83 98 154 178 191 Points 58 78 85 108 118	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
	CHAC Canterbury Ormiston WestMAC JPC St Columban's St Paul's St John's TAS WestMAC CHAC Canterbury Ormiston	61 65 79 84 127 128 180 294 Points 30 67 111 117	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th		St John's St Paul's CHAC Ormiston WestMAC St Columban's Canterbury JPC TAS CHAC St Paul's Canterbury JPC	64 73 82 83 98 154 178 191 Points 58 78 85 108 118	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th

16 Yr Girl	s TAS	Points		16 Yr Boys	TAS	Points	
	CHAC	67	1st		CHAC	53	1st
	Ormiston	72	2nd		St Paul's	66	2nd
	JPC	94	3rd		Ormiston	71	3rd
	Canterbury	104	4th		JPC	103	4th
	WestMAC	118	5th		WestMAC	151	5th
	St Paul's	121	6th		St Columban's	161	6th
	St Columban's	125	7th		St John's	194	7th
	St John's	270	8th		Canterbury	196	8th
Open Gir	s TAS	Points		Open Boys	TAS	Points	
- 1	JPC	47	1st	7	JPC	28	1st
	WestMAC	54	2nd		CHAC	68	2nd
	Ormiston	90	3rd		Ormiston	82	3rd
	CHAC	94	4th		Canterbury	82	4th
	St Columban's	128	5th		St Paul's	106	5th
	St Paul's	133	6th		WestMAC	116	6th
	Canterbury	197	7th		St Columban's	190	7th
	St John's	250	8th		St John's	195	8th
Total Girl	s TAS	Points		Total Boys	TAS	Points	
Total Girl	s TAS WestMAC	Points 427	1st	Total Boys	TAS CHAC	Points 385	1st
Total Girl			1st 2nd	Total Boys			1st 2nd
Total Girl	WestMAC	427		Total Boys	CHAC	385	
Total Girl	WestMAC CHAC	427 489	2nd	Total Boys	CHAC Ormiston	385 493	2nd
Total Girl	WestMAC CHAC Ormiston	427 489 561 644	2nd 3rd	Total Boys	CHAC Ormiston St Paul's	385 493 586	2nd 3rd
Total Girl	WestMAC CHAC Ormiston Canterbury	427 489 561 644	2nd 3rd 4th	Total Boys	CHAC Ormiston St Paul's JPC	385 493 586 686	2nd 3rd 4th
Total Girl	WestMAC CHAC Ormiston Canterbury St Columban's	427 489 561 644 722	2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Total Boys	CHAC Ormiston St Paul's JPC WestMAC	385 493 586 686 721 789	2nd 3rd 4th 5th
Total Girl	WestMAC CHAC Ormiston Canterbury St Columban's JPC	427 489 561 644 722 755	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Total Boys	CHAC Ormiston St Paul's JPC WestMAC Canterbury	385 493 586 686 721 789	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Total Girl % Girls	WestMAC CHAC Ormiston Canterbury St Columban's JPC St Paul's	427 489 561 644 722 755 769	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th	Total Boys * * * * * * * * * * * * *	CHAC Ormiston St Paul's JPC WestMAC Canterbury St Columban's	385 493 586 686 721 789 912	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th
	WestMAC CHAC Ormiston Canterbury St Columban's JPC St Paul's St John's	427 489 561 644 722 755 769 1388	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th	_	CHAC Ormiston St Paul's JPC WestMAC Canterbury St Columban's St John's	385 493 586 686 721 789 912 931	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th
	WestMAC CHAC Ormiston Canterbury St Columban's JPC St Paul's St John's TAS	427 489 561 644 722 755 769 1388	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	_	CHAC Ormiston St Paul's JPC WestMAC Canterbury St Columban's St John's TAS	385 493 586 686 721 789 912 931 Points	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th
	WestMAC CHAC Ormiston Canterbury St Columban's JPC St Paul's St John's TAS CHAC	427 489 561 644 722 755 769 1388 Points 9.24%	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	_	CHAC Ormiston St Paul's JPC WestMAC Canterbury St Columban's St John's TAS CHAC	385 493 586 686 721 789 912 931 Points 19.29%	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th
	WestMAC CHAC Ormiston Canterbury St Columban's JPC St Paul's St John's TAS CHAC WestMAC	427 489 561 644 722 755 769 1388 Points 9.24% 22.63%	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	_	CHAC Ormiston St Paul's JPC WestMAC Canterbury St Columban's St John's TAS CHAC Ormiston	385 493 586 686 721 789 912 931 Points 19.29% 20.66%	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 1st 2nd
	WestMAC CHAC Ormiston Canterbury St Columban's JPC St Paul's St John's TAS CHAC WestMAC Ormiston	427 489 561 644 722 755 769 1388 Points 9.24% 22.63% 24.24%	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 1st 2nd 3rd	_	CHAC Ormiston St Paul's JPC WestMAC Canterbury St Columban's St John's TAS CHAC Ormiston St Paul's	385 493 586 686 721 789 912 931 Points 19.29% 20.66% 24.03%	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 1st 2nd 3rd
	WestMAC CHAC Ormiston Canterbury St Columban's JPC St Paul's St John's TAS CHAC WestMAC Ormiston Canterbury	427 489 561 644 722 755 769 1388 Points 9.24% 22.63% 24.24% 26.73%	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	_	CHAC Ormiston St Paul's JPC WestMAC Canterbury St Columban's St John's TAS CHAC Ormiston St Paul's Canterbury	385 493 586 686 721 789 912 931 Points 19.29% 20.66% 24.03% 27.62%	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
	WestMAC CHAC Ormiston Canterbury St Columban's JPC St Paul's St John's TAS CHAC WestMAC Ormiston Canterbury St Paul's	427 489 561 644 722 755 769 1388 Points 9.24% 22.63% 24.24% 26.73% 29.45% 37.15%	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	_	CHAC Ormiston St Paul's JPC WestMAC Canterbury St Columban's St John's TAS CHAC Ormiston St Paul's Canterbury WestMAC	385 493 586 686 721 789 912 931 Points 19.29% 20.66% 24.03% 27.62% 30.71%	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

Co-Ed	TAS	Points	
	CHAC	874	1st
	Ormiston	1054	2nd
	WestMAC	1148	3rd
	St Paul's	1355	4th
	Canterbury	1433	5th
	JPC	1441	6th
	St Columban's	1634	7th
	St John's	2319	8th